
ZONIN PROSECCO 187ML
Italy

BOUVET LADUBAY SIGNATURE BRUT
Loire Valley

J VINEYARDS VINTAGE BRUT
Russian River Valley

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
Champagne 
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT 
Champagne 

DOM PÉRIGNON
Champagne

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT
Champagne 

 

10

39

65

130

150

265

300

9

12

12

9

9

34

46

46

34

34

45

40

50

45

60

Wine

MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO
Italy

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER’S
RESERVE CHARDONNAY
California

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE RIESLING
Washington

PRIMO AMORÉ MOSCATO
Italy

JUSTIN ROSÉ 
Central Coast

JUSTIN SAUVIGNON BLANC
Central Coast

CRAGGY RANGE SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand

CAMBRIA CHARDONNAY
Santa Maria Valley

MER SOLEIL SILVER UNOAKED CHARDONNAY
Monterey 

Sparkling

White & rose



MIRASSOU PINOT NOIR
California

GEORGES DUBOEUF ‘WILDFLOWER’ PINOT NOIR
France 

TRAPICHE MALBEC
Argentina 

ST. FRANCIS MERLOT
Sonoma 

J. LOHR ‘SEVEN OAKS’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Paso Robles

DECOY BY DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sonoma County 

ROUTESTOCK ROUTE 99W PINOT NOIR
Willamette Valley 

PENNER-ASH PINOT NOIR
Willamette Valley

GOLDSCHMIDT KATHERINE’S VINEYARD
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Alexander Valley

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sonoma County

COPPOLA DIRECTOR’S CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sonoma County

HESS COLLECTION ALLOMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley 

8

8

9

14

12

17

30

30

34

54

46

66

55

85

45

50

65

70

red

house selections

HOUSE SELECTIONS $6 A GLASS
CK Mondavi Chardonnay or Cabernet Sauvignon

Sutter Home White Zinfandel



DARIOUSH SIGNATURE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Napa Valley

$225 

Reserve List

TWOMEY PINOT NOIR
Russian River Valley 

GOLDENEYE ANDERSON VALLEY PINOT NOIR
Washington 

ADAPTATION BY ODETTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley

ROUND POND RUTHERFORD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley 

JORDAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Alexander Valley

STAGS LEAP ‘ARTEMIS’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley

SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Italy

 

DUCKHORN THREE PALMS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley 

SILVER OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley 

105

115

115

120

125

150

175

115

195



Cocktails

ROYAL SNAP | $8
Crown Royal Deluxe, Amaretto, Cranberry Juice

PAMA MARGARITA | $9
Pama Pomegranate Liqueur, Una Vida Blanco, Triple Sec, Sour,

Fresh Lime Juice and a Splash of 7

CLASSIC MOJITO  | $7
Bacardi Superior, Simple Syrup, Muddled Fresh Lime and Mint, Club Soda

BLACK BOURBON SOUR | $8
Jim Beam Black, Lemon Juice, 7, Sugar, Lemon Wedge and a Cherry

OCEAN WATER | $7
Stolichnaya Citros, Blue Curaçao, 7, Sour and Muddled Orange

NEGRONI | $10
Hendrick’s Orbium, Campari and Sweet Vermouth on the rocks with

an Orange Peel.

SASSY SANGRIA | $8
Red or White Wine, Triple Sec, Peach Schnapps, Muddled Orange

and Cherries, Splash of 7

CANDLE CLUB OLD FASHION | $10
Lot 40 Rye, Peychauds Bitters, Orange Zest stirred with a Luxardo Cherry

Martinis $9

FRENCH MARTINI
Ketel One, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Liqueur

CHERRY LIMEADE
Stolichnaya Vanilla, Triple Sec, Sour, 7, Grenadine, Muddled Limes

RUBY SLIPPER
Deep Eddy Ruby Red Grapefruit, St. Germain Elderflower, Ginger Beer

CANDLE GIMLET
Ketel One and Lime Cordial served with a Lime Wheel

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Stolichnaya, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, Crème de Cocoa, Kahlua, Hazelnut 

Liqueur, Cream and Chocolate Drizzle

MORGANTINI
King Street Vodka, Malibu, Triple Sec, Pineapple and Orange Juices,

Grenadine and Jalapeños



Bourbon

ANGEL’S ENVY STRAIGHT BOURBON | $15
BASIL HAYDEN’S | $7

BLANTON'S | $20
BULLEIT | $7

BUFFALO TRACE | $8
JIM BEAM BLACK | $7

KNOB CREEK | $10
MAKERS MARK | $7

MAKERS MARK 46 | $9
WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE | $7

WOODFORD RESERVE | $10

Whiskey

ANGEL’S ENVY RYE | $30
BULLEIT RYE | $6

CHIVAS REGAL | $8
CROWN ROYAL DELUXE | $7
CROWN ROYAL BLACK | $7

CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE | $7
DEWARS WHITE LABEL | $7

JACK DANIELS | $7
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK | $8

LOT 40 RYE | $6
MICHTER’S STRAIGHT RYE | $9

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT | $10
PIKE CREEK 10 YEAR | $6

SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY | $6



Irish Whiskey
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL | $6

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH | $7
JAMESON | $7

REDBREAST 12 YR | $10
TULLAMORE DEW | $7

TULLAMORE DEW 12 YR SPECIAL RESERVE | $11
TULLAMORE DEW 14 YR SINGLE MALT | $13

TULLAMORE DEW 15 YR TRILOGY | $15
TULLAMORE DEW XO CARIBBEAN RUM CASK FINISH | $13

japanese whisky
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT | $14

NIKKA TAKETSURU 17 YR OLD PURE MALT | $60
NIKKA TAKETSURU 21 YR OLD PURE MALT | $75

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL | $25

$4 HOUSE WINE
By the Glass

1/2 PRICE ANYTHING UNDER $10!

HAPPY HOUR APPS $6 EACH
CHICKEN LIVERS

EGG ROLLS
ONION RINGS

Happy Hour
Monday - Saturday 2pm - 6pm



Gin

TANQUERAY | $7
BEEFEATER | $6

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE | $7
HENDRICK’S | $8

HENDRICK’S ORBIUM | $10

Rum

BACARDI SUPERIOR | $6
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED | $6

MALIBU | $6
MEYERS DARK RUM | $6

Tequila

UNA VIDA BLANCO | $8
UNA VIDA REPOSADO | $9

UNA VIDA ANEJO | $10
PATRON SILVER | $8

SAUZA "TRES GENERACIONES" ANEJO | $10
DON JULIO SILVER | $7
DON JULIO 1942 | $25
DON JULIO REAL | $60

Vodka

ABSOLUT | $6
DEEP EDDY LEMON | $7

DEEP EDDY RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT | $7
GREY GOOSE | $8

INFINITY | $8
KETEL ONE | $7

KING STREET | $7
SKYY | $6

STOLICHNAYA | $6
STOLICHNAYA CITROS | $6
STOLICHNAYA OHRANJ | $6
STOLICHNAYA VANIL | $6

TITO'S | $8



Draft Beer

O’DELL IPA | $5
MODELO ESPECIAL | $5

STELLA ARTOIS | $6
FREE STATE ROTATOR | $5

BUD LIGHT | $4

import & craft $5

BOULEVARD PALE ALE
BOULEVARD WHEAT

CORONA
CORONA PREMIER
DOS EQUIS AMBAR

FREE STATE YAKIMANIAC IPA
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL

ST. PAULI GIRL N/A

Domestic $4

BUD
BUD LIGHT

COORS
COORS LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE

PABST BLUE RIBBON

ciders & Seltzers

ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP CIDER | $5
TRULY BLACK CHERRY | $4

TRULY BLUEBERRY & AÇAÍ | $4 



Dessert $8

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SOUFFLÉ
PLEASE ALLOW 20 MINUTES TO PREPARE

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

ELI’S NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE

After Dinner Drinks

BAILEYS | $6
B&B LIQUEUR | $7

CAMPARI | $6
DRAMBUIE | $8

GRAND MARNIER | $9
H BY HINE | $9

KOPKE RUBY PORT | $6
STREGA | $6

TUMBLEWEED | $9
The supper club classic made just like you remember

SKREWY PB&J | $8 
Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey, Raspberry Liqueur, Half & Half

GRASSHOPPER | $10
Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cocoa, Cream

IRISH COFFEE | $7
Bushmills, Fresh Brewed Coffee, Whipped Cream

LIQUID BOURBON BALL | $9
Jim Beam Black, Crème de Cocoa, Frangelico

CHOCOLATE MARTINI | $9
Stolichnaya, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, Crème de Cocoa, Kahlua,

Hazelnut Liqueur, Cream and Chocolate Drizzle


